
Santa's List Sums (A3)

Street Boys Girls Sum
Park 373 878
Main 430 966
Oak 441 526
Pine 816 639
Maple 647 683
Cedar 879 183
Elm 619 727
View 937 120

Washington 223 821
Lake 769 764
Hill 910 685
Walnut 254 425
Spring 869 748
North 967 617
Ridge 662 649
Lincoln 458 862
Church 482 390

Santa needs to know the number of children on each street. 
Find the sum of the boys and girls for each street.

Bonus: How many children are there all together? How many 
boys? How many girls?
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Santa's List Sums (A3) Answers

Street Boys Girls Sum
Park 373 878 1,251
Main 430 966 1,396
Oak 441 526 967
Pine 816 639 1,455
Maple 647 683 1,330
Cedar 879 183 1,062
Elm 619 727 1,346
View 937 120 1,057

Washington 223 821 1,044
Lake 769 764 1,533
Hill 910 685 1,595
Walnut 254 425 679
Spring 869 748 1,617
North 967 617 1,584
Ridge 662 649 1,311
Lincoln 458 862 1,320
Church 482 390 872

10,736 10,683 21,419

Santa needs to know the number of children on each street. 
Find the sum of the boys and girls for each street.

Bonus: How many children are there all together? How many 
boys? How many girls?

Merry Christmas from www.math-drills.com


